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Women / XP / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Thalhamer4032
Rohnert Park

9.000 9.500 9.3758.950 36.825
4T 1 5 3T 1 

1 

Rebecca Trebe4033
Rohnert Park

8.800 9.200 9.4759.300 36.775
10 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Mikala Rose4028
Miyagi

8.875 8.850 9.3759.300 36.400
7 3 2T 3T 3 

3 

Emme Hitzeman4009
Elevate

9.200 8.600 9.5008.850 36.150
2T 7 6 1 4 

4 

Isabella Ghirardelli4029
Rohnert Park

8.950 8.100 9.1509.325 35.525
6 11 1 9 5 

5 

Abigail Wright5047
All Star

9.200 8.475 9.1758.650 35.500
2T 9 7T 8 6 

6 

Polly-Jean Bae4002
Bay Island

8.750 8.725 8.8759.000 35.350
11 6 4 11 7 

7 

Janelle Herfurth4030
Rohnert Park

9.000 8.800 9.1008.275 35.175
4T 4 10 10 8 

8 

Mia Sporleder4018
Elevate

8.825 8.450 9.3258.200 34.800
8T 10 11T 5 9T

9T

Brooke Martinez-Truso4005
Bay Island

8.650 8.500 9.2758.375 34.800
12 8 9 6 9T

9T

Riley McIntosh4031
Rohnert Park

9.325 7.200 9.2008.650 34.375
1 12 7T 7 11T

11T

Kereina Chung4003
Bay Island

8.825 8.750 8.6008.200 34.375
8T 5 11T 12 11T

11T
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